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#5| XMAE 2 = 'E | T | 2R | me
1| 4A138 | VIR (4A%5) 2962 x1/2 BEFRE 1,481| 598519
2 | 58228 | VUK (5A4) 5998M x1/2 REHRRE 2,999| 595520
3| 68268 | AVUUK(6B4) 6714M x1/2 BEFEE 3357| 592,163
4 | 7A288 | AVIUK(7TA%) 7080 x1/2 REFRE 3540| 588,623
5| 8A25R | AVULK(8ASL) 7,108M x1/2 BEREE 3,554| 585,069
6 | 98278 | AV HK(9AS) 5280/ x1/2 HERRE 2,640| 582,429
7 | 10A238 | AVYLHK(10A%) 5802M x1/2 BERRE 2,901| 579528
8 | 11A278 | AVIUHK(11A4%) 6,790 x1/2 RERRR 3395 576,133
9 | 12A288 | VUK (12A %) 6,306 x1/2 BEHRR 3,153 572,980
10| 1318 | AVIUHK(1A4) 6,080F x1/2 REWRE 3,040 569,940
11| 28268 | AV (2RA%) 3476M x1/2 BEARE 1,738| 568,202
12| 38208 | #HVYLHK(3AS) 3,160 x1/2 BERRE 1,580 566,622
13| 7A198 | {TRGEAE (BER™. ERAE™. FL#R) BEHRE | 104910 461,712
14| 1A228 | fTEREAE @HH. &R WEHFRE | 40980 420,732
15| 10A128 | HOEILEMHHBERE KE T 87,460 333,272
16 | 10A128 | *E#HTRESE SmE s 10,000, 323,272
17| 8A28 | WEK&H—%No. 11 HIRIK L% 37.000{ 286,272
18 | 10A58 | TEH—SHNo. 12 HIRIHK LB % 37,000 249,272
19| 1R158 | Hil&H—%No. 13 HIRIK R E 37,000 212,272
20| 758 | FULE—A2Oh—N)vP 4KtEVE BRER R 5981| 206,291
21| 2R68 | FUVE—A2Uh—byP 4RtEyb, BKIK | BHERRE 7,733 198,558
22| 9A158 | €YU FERE —&Eh EHBAR 19,900| 178,658




#3| ZHAA " = BE | TR | BE | e
23| 4A208 | #KEE(4A%) AHBAR 823| 177,835
24| 58258 | KIE(BA%H) HEHBAR 823 177,012
25| 6A228R | FIK(6AH) HERBAR 823| 176,189
26| 8A1R | KE(7AM) HHMAR 823| 175,366
27| 8A28H | FIK(8BASH) AHBAR 823| 174,543
28| 9A298 | FIK(9AH) HHBAR 823 173,720
29 | 10A208 | FE(10A%H) AHBAR 823 172,897
30 | 11A288 | FEO1A%) AHBAR 823| 172,074
31| 12A288 | FE(12A %) HHBAR 823 171,251
32 218 | KECOAD) HHBAR 930 170,321
33| 2A24B | FE(2AH) HHBAR 930| 169,391
34| 3A318 | FEBAD) EHBAR 930 168,461
35| 5A18 | ABHFHMGAAD) AHBAR 1,887 166,574
36| 5A318 | ABWAFHEM(BAN) EHBAR 1,887 164,687
37| 6H30R | ABAHM(6AS) HHBAR 1,887| 162,800
38| 7A31B | 2BEFMTAN) HEHBAR 1,887 160,913
39| 8A31A | ~AHAFHM(BAN) HHBAR 1,887 159,026 |
40 | 10A18 | 2AEBAFHE(9AS) HEHBAR 1,887 157,139
41| 108318 | 2HAFE(10AH) HHBAR 1,887| 155,252
42 | 11A308 | 2AFHMC1I1ASD) HHBAR 1,887 153,365
43 | 12A268 | 2AFMC12AD) EHBAR 1,887| 151,478
44 | 1A318 | 2BAFHEC1AS) HHBAR 1,887| 149,591
45 | 2/288 | ABAHM(2A5) wemAR [ 1887 147,704
46 | 38308 | 2BAFHM(3AS) AHBAR 1,887 145817




